
Christmas 2023 – Dragonflies Class

Here are our plans ready for your Christmas diary.

Monday 4th December -  This is an INSET day for staff. School will be closed for pupils.

Week beginning 5th December – There will be a number of sessions this week for the children to spend time with a special adult creating a 
Christmas decoration for our tree. Please see separate letter sent for this.

Thursday 7th December – Trip to the Sherman Theatre, Cardiff to watch a performance of Hansel and Gretel.
Costumes for our Christmas performance need to be in by this date.

Friday 8th December – Christmas jumper day – Dress in your favourite Christmas jumper or festive wear. There will be a Christmas coffee 
Morning for parents and families at 8.45am.

Monday 11th December – Dress rehearsal Day, Please could children come dressed in clothes that are easy to change out of and into their 
costumes.

Tuesday 12th/Wednesday 13th December – Our performances of 'Rose the Reindeer' will take place at 10am each morning. Tickets only for 
these events. Please could children come dressed in clothes that are easy to change out of and into their costumes.

Friday 15th December – Festive movie afternoon. The children can bring movie treats and a drink and bring a blanket to snuggle up in.

Wednesday 20th December – Christmas Party Day. The children can come dressed in their party clothes or in festive wear. If possible, could 
the children bring an item of party food such as; biscuits, cakes, crisps, sausage rolls, drinks etc. to share with our class.

Friday 22nd December – Our last day at school! Festive wear is a must for a fun last day!

Children will return to school on Tuesday 9th January 2024. There will be an INSET Day on Monday 8th January (no school for 
children)

Thank you for your continued support. Have a wonderful Christmas!

Mrs Jones and Miss Davies
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